
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  1  1   San Diego State 282  279  289       850  -2 
1  2  2   UCLA 280  286  286       852  E 

T2  3  3   Oregon 282  288  291       861  +9 
6  5  4   Stanford 285  289  289       863  +11 

T4  4  5   UC Davis 283  289  295       867  +15 
10  T8  6   Arizona State 292  292  285       869  +17 
8  6  7   Michigan 289  286  296       871  +19 

T4  10  8   Southern California 283  304  288       875  +23 
7  T8  9   California 286  298  293       877  +25 

12  7  10   Pepperdine 296  287  295       878  +26 
15  T12  11   San Diego 306  292  282       880  +28 
9  11  12   Washington 290  300  291       881  +29 

14  14  13   Fresno State 299  301  291       891  +39 
13  T12  14   CSU-Northridge 297  301  294       892  +40 
11  15  15   Brigham Young 293  311  302       906  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Patrick Cantlay  UCLA  67   72  68       207  -6   
T11 2   Scott Pinckney  Arizona State  71   71  67       209  -4   
T16 T3   Tyler Raber  UC Davis  70   73  67       210  -3   
1 T3   Johan Carlsson  San Diego State  68   69  73       210  -3   

T21 T5   Bhavik Patel  Fresno State  71   73  67       211  -2   
T4 T5   Andrew Yun  Stanford  70   70  71       211  -2   
T11 7   J.J. Spaun  San Diego State  71   71  71       213  E   
T26 T8   Josh Anderson  Pepperdine  72   73  69       214  +1   
T11 T8   Pontus Widegren  UCLA  69   73  72       214  +1   
T11 T8   Chris Williams  Washington  70   72  72       214  +1   
T4 T8   Anton Arboleda  UCLA  70   70  74       214  +1   
T9 T8   Joey Garber  Michigan  70   71  73       214  +1   
T26 T8   Todd Baek  San Diego State  71   74  69       214  +1   
T21 T14   Charlie Hughes  Washington  72   72  71       215  +2   
T21 T14   Stewart Hagestad *  Southern California  72   72  71       215  +2   
T16 T14   Ben Murray  San Diego  73   70  72       215  +2   
T21 T14   Andrew Vijarro  Oregon  71   73  71       215  +2   
T30 T14   Nick Delio  CSU-Northridge  74   72  69       215  +2   
T16 T19   Eric Mina  California  72   71  73       216  +3   
T11 T19   Eugene Wong  Oregon  72   70  74       216  +3   
T30 T19   Daniel Miernicki  Oregon  72   74  70       216  +3   
T9 T19   Matt Thompson  Michigan  71   70  75       216  +3   
T4 T19   Alex Kang  San Diego State  72   68  76       216  +3   
T2 T24   Robbie Ziegler  Oregon  67   72  78       217  +4   
T26 T24   Connor Driscoll  UCLA  74   71  72       217  +4   
T4 T24   Daniel Covrig  UC Davis  73   67  77       217  +4   
T21 T27   Andrew Putnam  Pepperdine  74   70  74       218  +5   
51 T27   Steve Lim  Southern California  69   81  68       218  +5   

T26 T29   Lion Kim  Michigan  74   71  74       219  +6   
T30 T29   Zac Blair  Brigham Young  73   73  73       219  +6   
T41 T29   Rahul Bakshi *  Michigan  75   73  71       219  +6   
T41 T29   Sam Smith *  Southern California  72   76  71       219  +6   
T41 T29   Ramsey Sahyoun  Southern California  71   77  71       219  +6   
T47 T29   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  70   79  70       219  +6   
T30 T35   Thomas Buran  Arizona State  75   71  74       220  +7   
T30 T35   Michael Weaver  California  71   75  74       220  +7   
T16 T35   Tom Berry  San Diego State  72   71  77       220  +7   
T41 T35   Stephen Hale  California  71   77  72       220  +7   
T47 T35   David Chung  Stanford  74   75  71       220  +7   
T30 T40   Austin Graham  UC Davis  72   74  75       221  +8   
T52 T40   Alex Ching  San Diego  78   73  70       221  +8   
T30 T40   Johnny MacArthur  Pepperdine  76   70  75       221  +8   
T57 T40   Phil Francis  Arizona State  74   78  69       221  +8   
T37 T44   Oscar Zetterwall  Arizona State  72   75  75       222  +9   

T4 T44   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  68   72  82       222  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T44   Andrew Haggen  UC Davis  68   75  79       222  +9   
T52 T44   Gunner Wiebe  San Diego  77   74  71       222  +9   
T57 48   Trevor Simsby  Washington  75   77  71       223  +10   
T41 T49   Jack Schultz  Michigan  74   74  76       224  +11   
T64 T49   Scott Brace  San Diego  78   75  71       224  +11   
T52 T51   Max Homa  California  72   79  74       225  +12   
T52 T51   Chris Russo  CSU-Northridge  72   79  74       225  +12   
T47 T51   Josh Granger  UC Davis  73   76  76       225  +12   
T37 T51   Ben An  California  72   75  78       225  +12   
T64 T51   Steve Ziegler  Stanford  73   80  72       225  +12   
T47 T51   Jack Dukeminier  Oregon  76   73  76       225  +12   
T57 T57   Nate Jessup  Fresno State  75   77  74       226  +13   
T37 T57   T.J. Vogel  Southern California  73   74  79       226  +13   
T57 T57   Esteban Calisto  Brigham Young  72   80  74       226  +13   
T41 T57   Mario Clemens  UCLA  74   74  78       226  +13   
T74 T57   Kenneth McCready  San Diego  79   77  70       226  +13   
T57 62   Bryan Hogan  Fresno State  78   74  75       227  +14   
T52 T63   Jesper Kennegard  Arizona State  76   75  77       228  +15   
T70 T63   Miguel Echavarria  Michigan  80   74  74       228  +15   
T64 T63   Matt Siporin  CSU-Northridge  78   75  75       228  +15   
T57 T63   Parker Page *  Pepperdine  78   75  76       228  +15   
T64 T63   Cole Ogden  Brigham Young  76   77  75       228  +15   
T57 T68   Cory McElyea  Washington  73   79  77       229  +16   
T70 T68   Brad Wyatt  Fresno State  77   77  75       229  +16   
T72 T70   Sihwan Kim  Stanford  83   72  75       230  +17   
T37 T70   Martin Trainer  Southern California  73   74  83       230  +17   
T64 T70   Arthur Chung  CSU-Northridge  78   75  77       230  +17   
80 T73   Bo DeHuff *  Southern California  78   83  71       232  +19   

T74 T73   Jake Katz  CSU-Northridge  73   83  76       232  +19   
T64 T75   Austin Karle  Pepperdine  79   74  80       233  +20   
T72 T75   Ty Chambers  Washington  76   79  78       233  +20   
T76 77   Chris Capo  Pepperdine  74   83  77       234  +21   
T78 78   Brian Sunker  Fresno State  76   83  77       236  +23   
T76 79   Daniel Reid  Brigham Young  76   81  80       237  +24   
T78 80   Cameron Edens  Brigham Young  72   87  81       240  +27   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 San Diego State -2 282 279 289 850

T3 Johan Carlsson -3 68 69 73 210
7 J.J. Spaun E 71 71 71 213

T8 Todd Baek +1 71 74 69 214
T19 Alex Kang +3 72 68 76 216
T35 Tom Berry +7 72 71 77 220

2 UCLA E 280 286 286 852

1 Patrick Cantlay -6 67 72 68 207
T8 Pontus Widegren +1 69 73 72 214
T8 Anton Arboleda +1 70 70 74 214

T24 Connor Driscoll +4 74 71 72 217
T57 Mario Clemens +13 74 74 78 226

3 Oregon +9 282 288 291 861

T14 Andrew Vijarro +2 71 73 71 215
T19 Daniel Miernicki +3 72 74 70 216
T19 Eugene Wong +3 72 70 74 216
T24 Robbie Ziegler +4 67 72 78 217
T51 Jack Dukeminier +12 76 73 76 225

4 Stanford +11 285 289 289 863

T5 Andrew Yun -2 70 70 71 211
T35 David Chung +7 74 75 71 220
T44 Cameron Wilson +9 68 72 82 222
T51 Steve Ziegler +12 73 80 72 225
T70 Sihwan Kim +17 83 72 75 230

5 UC Davis +15 283 289 295 867

T3 Tyler Raber -3 70 73 67 210
T24 Daniel Covrig +4 73 67 77 217
T40 Austin Graham +8 72 74 75 221
T44 Andrew Haggen +9 68 75 79 222
T51 Josh Granger +12 73 76 76 225

6 Arizona State +17 292 292 285 869

2 Scott Pinckney -4 71 71 67 209
T35 Thomas Buran +7 75 71 74 220
T40 Phil Francis +8 74 78 69 221
T44 Oscar Zetterwall +9 72 75 75 222
T63 Jesper Kennegard +15 76 75 77 228

7 Michigan +19 289 286 296 871

T8 Joey Garber +1 70 71 73 214
T19 Matt Thompson +3 71 70 75 216
T29 Lion Kim +6 74 71 74 219
T49 Jack Schultz +11 74 74 76 224
T63 Miguel Echavarria +15 80 74 74 228

8 Southern California +23 283 304 288 875

T27 Steve Lim +5 69 81 68 218
T29 Jeffrey Kang +6 70 79 70 219
T29 Ramsey Sahyoun +6 71 77 71 219
T57 T.J. Vogel +13 73 74 79 226
T70 Martin Trainer +17 73 74 83 230

9 California +25 286 298 293 877

T19 Eric Mina +3 72 71 73 216
T35 Stephen Hale +7 71 77 72 220
T35 Michael Weaver +7 71 75 74 220
T51 Max Homa +12 72 79 74 225
T51 Ben An +12 72 75 78 225

10 Pepperdine +26 296 287 295 878

T8 Josh Anderson +1 72 73 69 214
T27 Andrew Putnam +5 74 70 74 218
T40 Johnny MacArthur +8 76 70 75 221
T75 Austin Karle +20 79 74 80 233

77 Chris Capo +21 74 83 77 234

11 San Diego +28 306 292 282 880

T14 Ben Murray +2 73 70 72 215
T40 Alex Ching +8 78 73 70 221
T44 Gunner Wiebe +9 77 74 71 222
T49 Scott Brace +11 78 75 71 224
T57 Kenneth McCready +13 79 77 70 226

12 Washington +29 290 300 291 881

T8 Chris Williams +1 70 72 72 214
T14 Charlie Hughes +2 72 72 71 215

48 Trevor Simsby +10 75 77 71 223
T68 Cory McElyea +16 73 79 77 229
T75 Ty Chambers +20 76 79 78 233

13 Fresno State +39 299 301 291 891

T5 Bhavik Patel -2 71 73 67 211
T57 Nate Jessup +13 75 77 74 226

62 Bryan Hogan +14 78 74 75 227
T68 Brad Wyatt +16 77 77 75 229

78 Brian Sunker +23 76 83 77 236

14 CSU-Northridge +40 297 301 294 892

T14 Nick Delio +2 74 72 69 215
T51 Chris Russo +12 72 79 74 225
T63 Matt Siporin +15 78 75 75 228
T70 Arthur Chung +17 78 75 77 230
T73 Jake Katz +19 73 83 76 232

15 Brigham Young +54 293 311 302 906

T29 Zac Blair +6 73 73 73 219
T57 Esteban Calisto +13 72 80 74 226
T63 Cole Ogden +15 76 77 75 228

79 Daniel Reid +24 76 81 80 237
80 Cameron Edens +27 72 87 81 240
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Stewart Hagestad (Southern California) 72 72 71 215

T29 Rahul Bakshi (Michigan) 75 73 71 219

T29 Sam Smith (Southern California) 72 76 71 219

T63 Parker Page (Pepperdine) 78 75 76 228

T73 Bo DeHuff (Southern California) 78 83 71 232
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